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Upcoming Events 
 

July 1 2023, Saturday, 4:30 PM, Bhajan Sandhya at Temple 
 

 

Maha Prasad will be served after Aarti.  
 

Sponsored By: 

Mihir Minawala 

  

July 2 2023, Sunday, 9:00-10:00 AM, Sandwich Preparation for Homeless at 

Temple 
 

July 3 2023, Monday, 5:30 PM, Guru Purnima Celebration at Temple 
 

Maha Prasad will be served after Aarti.  
 

 

 

July 9 2023, Sunday, 9:00 – 10:00 AM, Yoga Class at Temple 
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July 15 2023, Saturday, 5:00 PM, Bhajan Sandhya at Temple 
 

 

Maha Prasad will be served after Aarti.  
 

Sponsored By: 

Ansuyaben Chhganlal Pithia 

  

July 16 2023, Sunday, 10:00 AM, Gayatri Yagna (Private Event) at Temple 
 

 

 

 

 

 

July 23 2023, Sunday, 9:00 – 10:00 AM, Yoga Class at Temple 
 

July 23 2023, Saturday, 5:00 PM, Jalaram Bhajan Sandhya at Temple 
 

 

Maha Prasad will be served after Aarti.  
 

Sponsored By: 

Pravinaben Patel 
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July 24 2023, Monday, 5:30 PM, Shiv Puja at Temple 
 

 

Maha Prasad will be served after Aarti. 

 

Sponsored By: 

Hitesh and Mitesh 

 

July 31 2023, Monday, 5:30 PM, Shiv Puja at Temple 
 

 

Maha Prasad will be served after Aarti. 

 

Sponsored By: 
Corona City Group 

 

Festivals 
 

7-3-2023     Monday  Guru Purnima 

7-5-2023     Wednesday  Hindola Begins 

 

Rajbhog Donors 
 

Kantaben Arvindbhai Patel, Kokilaben Jashbhai Patel, Savitaben Dhirajlal Amarkotia, Indira 

Jaykant Desai, Bhartiben Upendra Shah, Gitatben Chimanlal Patel, Kusumben Rameshbhai 

Patel, Sarlaben Vasudev Vyas, Sarlaben Rajnikant Patel, Sharadbhai & Jyotshna Patel, 

Sushilaben Jayantilal Shah 

 

You can watch Sandhya Aarti at 7 PM everyday on Youtube using this link. 

 

For Donation, please contact: 
Ashok Patel 714-609-7624 

Sunil Trivedi (Maharaj) 562-425-3970 

Or  

Visit www.gayatrimandir.com and click Contribute  Donate. 
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